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Lot #:

SKU #

Analysis:

Parameter

Refractive index n20/D
Purity(GC)

Density (20°C)
Appearance (M106726)
Proton NMR spectrum

%@. e

John Su
QA & QC Manager

Certificate of Analysis

2022-04-03 14:50:24

2026-04-02 14:50:24
4'-Methylacetophenone
122-00-9

98%

C2226277

M106726

077576

Limit Values

1.532-1.536

98-100 (%)

1.005-1.007

colorless to dark yellow liquid
Conforms to Structure

Result

1.53

98.27 %

1.00

colorless to dark yellow liquid
Conforms to Structure
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